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Rank Bib Category Name Nation1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

1 776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš CZ 1:35.90 1:35.59 DNS 3:11.49

2 2032 R nad 2001 Homola Matyáš Štípková TerezaCZ 1:36.44 1:35.75 1:36.19 3:11.94 0.45

3 701 E1+2000 Hruška Jiří CZ 1:37.17 1:36.77 1:54.73 3:13.94 2.45

4 705 E1+2000 Majer Jindřich CZ 1:37.33 1:37.90 1:54.41 3:15.23 3.74

5 527 E1-1600 Thiel Karl-Heinz CZ 1:39.54 1:36.59 DNS 3:16.13 4.64

6 777 E1+2000 Boček Jiří CZ 1:39.08 1:37.37 DNS 3:16.45 4.96

7 407 E1-1400 Gleixner Herbert D 1:38.12 1:38.39 DNS 3:16.51 5.02

8 489 E1-1400 Svoboda Roman CZ 1:38.50 1:38.62 DNS 3:17.12 5.63

9 779 E1+2000 Mondek Karel CZ 1:40.85 1:39.32 1:55.99 3:20.17 8.68

10 533 E1-1600 Kvasnička Vladimír CZ 1:43.00 1:43.15 DNS 3:26.15 14.66

11 1011 předjezdec Kováč Petr CZ 1:44.90 1:41.66 DNS 3:26.56 15.07

12 398 N+2000 Zakouřil Tomáš CZ 1:43.05 1:43.95 1:56.71 3:27.00 15.51

13 767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel CZ 1:45.32 1:42.05 DNS 3:27.37 15.88

14 555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří CZ 1:44.10 1:43.63 DNS 3:27.73 16.24

15 987 E2 volná/formul Šťástka Jiří CZ 1:44.21 1:43.59 DNS 3:27.80 16.31

16 400 N+2000 Plašil David CZ 1:45.05 1:44.70 1:58.03 3:29.75 18.26

17 1002 předjezdec Prošek Jakub CZ 1:46.30 1:45.10 1:58.22 3:31.40 19.91

18 2005 R nad 2001 Terš Jiří CZ 1:45.53 1:45.99 1:45.95 3:31.48 19.99

19 1001 předjezdec Baxa Josef CZ 1:46.15 1:48.58 1:46.14 3:32.29 20.80

20 269 H+1600 Šarocha Jiří CZ 1:46.65 1:45.95 2:05.19 3:32.60 21.11

21 388 N+2000 Hautshauser Jan CZ 1:46.04 1:47.74 2:00.66 3:33.78 22.29

22 413 E1-1400 Profeld Jan CZ 1:46.38 1:47.57 DNS 3:33.95 22.46

23 788 E1+2000 Tajč Tomáš CZ 1:46.38 1:47.91 DNS 3:34.29 22.80

24 2071 R nad 2001 Procházka Milan Procházková HanaCZ 1:47.70 1:46.92 1:47.64 3:34.56 23.07

25 613 E1-2000 Bubeníček Petr CZ 1:47.10 1:47.67 1:58.71 3:34.77 23.28

26 606 E1-2000 Musil Josef CZ 1:47.99 1:46.87 DNS 3:34.86 23.37

27 2003 R nad 2001 Jílek Jiří Černá Nikol CZ 1:47.97 1:48.71 1:47.77 3:35.74 24.25

28 124 N-1600 Vaňha Marek CZ 1:48.59 1:47.42 1:58.36 3:36.01 24.52

29 399 N+2000 Sejkora Patrik CZ 1:50.01 1:47.94 2:04.36 3:37.95 26.46

30 82 H-1400 Kunz Kurt D 1:48.87 1:49.12 2:04.42 3:37.99 26.50

31 253 H+1600 Abele Gustav D 1:49.70 1:48.68 2:00.37 3:38.38 26.89

32 410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří CZ 1:40.03 2:03.99 1:59.64 3:39.67 28.18

33 224 H+1600 Webinger Jiří CZ 1:49.84 1:49.88 2:02.01 3:39.72 28.23

34 507 E1-1600 Matas Zdeněk CZ 1:50.08 1:49.73 2:01.28 3:39.81 28.32

35 307 N-2000 Štrupl David CZ 1:50.42 1:49.48 2:02.31 3:39.90 28.41

36 341 N-2000 Ježek Milan ml. CZ 1:50.10 1:50.56 1:59.57 3:40.66 29.17

37 202 H-1400 Homola Martin CZ 1:51.37 1:50.98 2:07.26 3:42.35 30.86

38 125 E1-1600 Koudelka Pavel CZ 1:51.26 1:51.32 2:03.28 3:42.58 31.09

39 783 E1+2000 Houska Tomáš CZ 1:52.07 1:50.86 2:08.71 3:42.93 31.44

40 2631 R do 2000 Bubeníček Petr ml. Bubeníček PetrCZ 1:51.79 1:51.32 1:58.70 3:43.11 31.62

41 681 E1-2000 Javůrek Zdeněk CZ 1:52.42 1:51.36 2:02.85 3:43.78 32.29

42 319 N-2000 Němček Michal CZ 1:51.50 1:52.52 1:57.94 3:44.02 32.53

43 322 N-2000 Jelínek Petr CZ 1:53.82 1:51.09 2:01.28 3:44.91 33.42

44 114 N-1600 Novák Vladimír CZ 1:52.66 1:52.77 2:01.45 3:45.43 33.94

45 7 N-1400 Pokorný Josef CZ 1:52.81 1:53.00 2:06.25 3:45.81 34.32

46 120 N-1600 Wainer Martin CZ 1:53.38 1:52.44 2:07.42 3:45.82 34.33

47 2337 R do 2000 Kulich Jan CZ 1:53.76 1:52.68 1:53.62 3:46.30 34.81

48 108 N-1600 Bodnár Aleš CZ 1:53.26 1:53.14 2:02.95 3:46.40 34.91

49 27 N-1400 Zach Martin CZ 1:53.74 1:53.00 2:03.63 3:46.74 35.25

50 2681 R do 2000 Javůrek Zdeněk Rule JosefCZ 1:54.30 1:52.73 2:07.58 3:47.03 35.54

51 340 N-2000 Ježek Milan CZ 1:53.19 1:54.67 2:17.33 3:47.86 36.37

52 92 H-1400 Terš Jiří CZ 1:54.18 1:53.72 DNS 3:47.90 36.41

53 1003 předjezdec CZ 1:55.94 1:52.54 DNS 3:48.48 36.99

54 208 H+1600 Švec Martin CZ 1:53.45 1:56.07 2:05.23 3:49.52 38.03

55 755 E1+2000 Havlas Lukáš CZ 1:55.45 1:54.16 2:03.93 3:49.61 38.12

56 504 E1-1600 Novák Tomáš CZ 1:49.18 2:03.61 2:02.22 3:51.40 39.91

57 2033 R do1600 Terš Jiří ml. Koláček VáclavCZ 1:56.32 1:56.81 1:56.94 3:53.13 41.64

58 66 H-1400 Hřava Jaroslav CZ 1:56.39 1:57.18 DNS 3:53.57 42.08

59 996 Junioři Bursa ml. Jan CZ 1:57.39 1:56.91 2:15.62 3:54.30 42.81

60 414 E1-1400 Zajíček Zdeněk CZ 1:58.06 1:58.36 DNS 3:56.42 44.93

61 995 Junioři Cenefels Vojtěch CZ 1:58.99 1:59.80 2:05.53 3:58.79 47.30

62 2127 R do1600 Šlauf Václav CZ 2:00.78 1:58.87 2:07.76 3:59.65 48.16

63 15 N-1400 Šlégr Jaroslav CZ 2:01.71 1:59.60 2:12.65 4:01.31 49.82

64 72 H-1400 Munzar Petr CZ 2:02.08 2:00.96 2:12.16 4:03.04 51.55

65 881 E2 volná/formul Šlauf Václav CZ 1:59.11 2:06.14 DNS 4:05.25 53.76

66 624 E1-2000 Hanuš Oldřich CZ 2:02.15 2:03.34 DNS 4:05.49 54.00

67 131 N-1600 Kněžík Josef CZ 2:05.50 2:05.04 2:23.79 4:10.54 59.05

68 998 Junioři Bursa Adam CZ 2:06.71 2:06.40 DNS 4:13.11 1:01.62

69 901 E1 - 950 Webinger Jiří CZ 2:12.08 2:11.60 2:24.13 4:23.68 1:12.19

70 902 E1 - 950 Svoboda Ivan CZ 2:13.02 2:13.18 2:27.93 4:26.20 1:14.71

71 994 Junioři Kalista Lukáš CZ 2:15.13 2:12.35 2:18.80 4:27.48 1:15.99

72 44 Škoda CUP Štumr Petr CZ 2:15.40 2:15.83 2:16.00 4:31.23 1:19.74

73 997 Junioři Svoboda Bohumír nejml.CZ 2:24.60 2:26.10 2:45.31 4:50.70 1:39.21

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (1)

1399 předjezdec Zakouřil Tomáš CZ DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (2)

641 E1-2000 Kuba Aleš CZ 2:03.30 DNS DNS

1399 předjezdec Zakouřil Tomáš CZ DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (22)

66 H-1400 Hřava Jaroslav CZ 1:56.39 1:57.18 DNS

Rank Bib Category Name Nation1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

92 H-1400 Terš Jiří CZ 1:54.18 1:53.72 DNS

407 E1-1400 Gleixner Herbert D 1:38.12 1:38.39 DNS

413 E1-1400 Profeld Jan CZ 1:46.38 1:47.57 DNS

414 E1-1400 Zajíček Zdeněk CZ 1:58.06 1:58.36 DNS

489 E1-1400 Svoboda Roman CZ 1:38.50 1:38.62 DNS

527 E1-1600 Thiel Karl-Heinz CZ 1:39.54 1:36.59 DNS

533 E1-1600 Kvasnička Vladimír CZ 1:43.00 1:43.15 DNS

555 E1-1600 Boček Jiří CZ 1:44.10 1:43.63 DNS

606 E1-2000 Musil Josef CZ 1:47.99 1:46.87 DNS

624 E1-2000 Hanuš Oldřich CZ 2:02.15 2:03.34 DNS

641 E1-2000 Kuba Aleš CZ 2:03.30 DNS DNS

767 E1+2000 Lehmann Karel CZ 1:45.32 1:42.05 DNS

776 E1+2000 Lehmann Tomáš CZ 1:35.90 1:35.59 DNS

777 E1+2000 Boček Jiří CZ 1:39.08 1:37.37 DNS

788 E1+2000 Tajč Tomáš CZ 1:46.38 1:47.91 DNS

881 E2 volná/formul Šlauf Václav CZ 1:59.11 2:06.14 DNS

987 E2 volná/formul Šťástka Jiří CZ 1:44.21 1:43.59 DNS

998 Junioři Bursa Adam CZ 2:06.71 2:06.40 DNS

1003 předjezdec CZ 1:55.94 1:52.54 DNS

1011 předjezdec Kováč Petr CZ 1:44.90 1:41.66 DNS

1399 předjezdec Zakouřil Tomáš CZ DNS DNS DNS


